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Summary for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Counting Groups

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 2,918 of 13,986 (20.86%)
Ballots Cast: 2,918

Election Summary Report

General Election
ADAIR COUNTY
April 04, 2017

4/4/2017 8:32:53 PM

SCHOOL BOARD OF DIRECTORS for R-1 NOVINGER SCHOOL DISTRICT,

ADAIR (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
TROY SMITH

CHRISTINA FARRELL

KATHRYN MAGERS

SHARON BARNES .

JAMES "JIMMY" BROWNELL

Write-in

Write-in

Write-in

Total Votes

Total
156/1,110 14.05%

Total
87 20.09%
111 25.64%
90 20.79%
78 18.01%
66 15.24%
1 0.23%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
433

SCHOOL BOARD OF DIRECTORS for R-2 BRASHEAR SCHOOL DISTRICT,

ADAIR (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
KEITH L. TURNER

ALISSA GARLOCK

SARA ERWIN

BECKY REEVES

Write-in

Write-in

Write-in

Totai Votes

Total
153/799  19.15%

Total
113 27.10%
125 29.98%
112 26.86%
67 16.07%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
417
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SCHOOL BOARD OF DIRECTORS for KIRKSVILLE R-3 SCHOOL DISTRICT,
ADAIR (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 2,581./11942 21.61%
Candidate » Party Total
NAN DAVIS 1,383 20.72%
(’\:A(;\;—QLTI\%THOMAS 766 11.48%
TARASA MARIE GARDNER ‘ 1,216 18.22%
KATHY HOLDEN HOPPE 705 10.56%
ADAM MICHAEL MOORE 1,242 18.61%
JEREMY JAMES HOUSER 1,329 19.91%
Write-in 22 0.33%
Write-in 9 0.13%
Write-in 2 0.03%
Total Votes 6,674

SCHOOL BOARD OF DIRECTORS for R-2 La PLATA SCHOOL DISTRICT
(MACON COUNTY), ADAIR (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 287135  20.74%
Candidate Party Total
AMY B. CRAWFORD 19 23.75%:
TINA M. BELFIELD 15 18.75%
KEVIN PIPES 19 23.75%
KARLA JACKSON 2 250%
CORY W. CRAIG 8 10.00%
JASON ROBINSON 7 8.75%
MATTHEW BELT 10 12.50%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Write-in 0 0.00%
erte—in 0 0.00%
Total Votes 80

MAYOR for CITY OF GREENTOP, ADAIR (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 4744 9.09%
Candidate Party Total
DEBBIE PEARSON 4 100.00%
Write-in 0 0.00%

Total Votes 4
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MAYOR for CITY OF NOVINGER, ADAIR (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

JEFFREY L. DODSON
Wﬁte—in

Total Votes

ALDERMAN AT-LARGE for CITY OF GREENTOP, ADAIR (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
JUSTIN RAY

KIM VEACH
RYAN GARRISON
Write-in

Write-in

Total Votes

ALDERMAN AT-LARGE for CITY OF NOVINGER, ADAIR (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
RICK SCHMIDT
JANICE PEARCE
Write-in
Write-in

Total Votes

Party

Party

Party

Total
49 /258

Total
46

0

46

Total
4744 .

Total

o O . O = w

Total
49 / 258

Total
39
45

84

18.99%

100.00%
0.00%

9.09%

50.00%
37.50%
12.50%
0.00%
0.00%

18.99%

4643%
53.57%
0.00%
0.00%
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COUNCIL MEMBER for CITY OF KIRKSVILLE, ADAIR (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

RICHARD "RICK" STEELE
JERRY MICHAEL MILLS
KEVIN A. ALM

Wirite-in

Write-in

Total Votes

PROPOSITION A for CITY OF BRASHEAR, ADAIR (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
YES

NO

Total Votes

QUESTION for CITY OF KIRKSVILLE, ADAIR (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
YES

NO

Total Votes

Total
2,187 / 8,977

Party Total
1,704

1,547

400

35

6

3,692

Total
38/159

Party Total
35

0

35

Total
2,187 /8,977

Party Total
1,490

679

2,169

24.36%

46.15%
41.90%
10.83%
0.95%
0.16%

23.90%

100.00%
0.00%

24.36%

68.70%
31.30%

47472017 8:32:53 PM
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BOARD OF TRUSTEES for VILLAGE OF GIBBS, ADAIR (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 8/40 20.00%
Candidate Party  Total
Write-in 8 50.00%
Write-in 8 7 50.00%
Total Votes 16

Total
ANDY HEIMER ‘ WRITE-IN 2 12.50%
ANTHONY SHAW ‘ WRITE-IN 2 12.50%
BURTON KELLER WRITE-IN 6 37.50%
CLIFFORD WAGSTER WRITE-IN 2 12.50%
GLENDA MAGRUDER WRITE-IN 1 6.25%
HAROLD KISSELL WRITE-IN 2 12.50%
JENNIFER MAGRUDER WRITE-IN 1 6.25%
Unresolved Write-In 0 0.00%

BOARD OF TRUSTEES for VILLAGE OF MILLARD, ADAIR (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 4/43 9.30%
Candidate Party Total
FELICIA SCOTT 4 40.00%
TIM SCOTT 4 40.00%
Write-in 2 20.00%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Total Votes 10

Total
ﬁNA YADON WRITE-IN 2 20.00%

Unresolved Write-In 0 0.00%




