### **Election Summary Report**

### General Election ADAIR COUNTY April 04, 2017

Summary for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Counting Groups

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 2,918 of 13,986 (20.86%)

Ballots Cast: 2,918

## SCHOOL BOARD OF DIRECTORS for R-1 NOVINGER SCHOOL DISTRICT, ADAIR (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		156 / 1,110	14.05%
Candidate	Party	Total	
	Turty	IOLAI	
TROY SMITH		87	20.09%
CHRISTINA FARRELL		111	25.64%
KATHRYN MAGERS		90	20.79%
SHARON BARNES		78	18.01%
JAMES "JIMMY" BROWNELL		66	15.24%
Write-in		1	0.23%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		433	

## SCHOOL BOARD OF DIRECTORS for R-2 BRASHEAR SCHOOL DISTRICT, ADAIR (Vote for 3)

		Total	
Times Cast		153 / 799	19.15%
Candidate	Party	Total	
KEITH L. TURNER		113	27.10%
ALISSA GARLOCK		125	29.98%
SARA ERWIN		112	26.86%
BECKY REEVES		67	16.07%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Write-in	•	0	0.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		417	

# SCHOOL BOARD OF DIRECTORS for KIRKSVILLE R-3 SCHOOL DISTRICT, ADAIR (Vote for $\,3$ )

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		2,581 / 11,942	21.61%
Candidate	Party	Total	
NAN DAVIS		1,383	20.72%
MATTHEW THOMAS COPELAND		766	11.48%
TARASA MARIE GARDNER		1,216	18.22%
KATHY HOLDEN HOPPE		705	10.56%
ADAM MICHAEL MOORE		1,242	18.61%
JEREMY JAMES HOUSER		1,329	19.91%
Write-in		22	0.33%
Write-in		9	0.13%
Write-in		2	0.03%
Total Votes		6,674	

# SCHOOL BOARD OF DIRECTORS for R-2 La PLATA SCHOOL DISTRICT (MACON COUNTY), ADAIR (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		28 / 135	20.74%
Candidate	Party	Total	
AMY B. CRAWFORD		19	23.75%
TINA M. BELFIELD		15	18.75%
KEVIN PIPES		19	23.75%
KARLA JACKSON		2	2.50%
CORY W. CRAIG		8	10.00%
JASON ROBINSON		7	8.75%
MATTHEW BELT		10	12.50%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		80	

#### MAYOR for CITY OF GREENTOP, ADAIR (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		4/44	9.09%
Candidate	Party	Total	
DEBBIE PEARSON		4	100.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		4	

#### MAYOR for CITY OF NOVINGER, ADAIR (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		49 / 258	18.99%
Candidate	Party	Total	
JEFFREY L. DODSON		46	100.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		46	

## ALDERMAN AT-LARGE for CITY OF GREENTOP, ADAIR (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		4 / 44	9.09%
Candidate	Party	Total	
JUSTIN RAY		4	50.00%
KIM VEACH		3	37.50%
RYAN GARRISON		1	12.50%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		8	

## ALDERMAN AT-LARGE for CITY OF NOVINGER, ADAIR (Vote for 2)

		Total	
Times Cast		49 / 258	18.99%
Candidate	Party	Total	
RICK SCHMIDT		39	46.43%
JANICE PEARCE		45	53.57%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		84	

#### COUNCIL MEMBER for CITY OF KIRKSVILLE, ADAIR (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		2,187 / 8,977	24.36%
Candidate	Ports.	Total	
Carruidate	Party	iolai	
RICHARD "RICK" STEELE		1,704	46.15%
JERRY MICHAEL MILLS		1,547	41.90%
KEVIN A. ALM		400	10.83%
Write-in		35	0.95%
Write-in		6	0.16%
Total Votes		3,692	

### PROPOSITION A for CITY OF BRASHEAR, ADAIR (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		38 / 159	23.90%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		35	100.00%
NO		0	0.00%
Total Votes		35	

#### QUESTION for CITY OF KIRKSVILLE, ADAIR (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		2,187 / 8,977	24.36%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		1,490	68.70%
NO		679	31.30%
Total Votes		2,169	

#### BOARD OF TRUSTEES for VILLAGE OF GIBBS, ADAIR (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		8 / 40	20.00%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Write-in		8	50.00%
Write-in		8	50.00%
Total Votes		16	
		Total	
ANDY HEIMER	WRITE-IN	2	12.50%
ANTHONY SHAW	WRITE-IN	2	12.50%
BURTON KELLER	WRITE-IN	6	37.50%
CLIFFORD WAGSTER	WRITE-IN	2	12.50%
GLENDA MAGRUDER	WRITE-IN	1 .	6.25%
HAROLD KISSELL	WRITE-IN	2	12.50%
JENNIFER MAGRUDER	WRITE-IN	1	6.25%
Unresolved Write-In		0	0.00%

## BOARD OF TRUSTEES for VILLAGE OF MILLARD, ADAIR (Vote for 3)

		Total	
Times Cast		4 / 43	9.30%
Candidate	Party	Total	
FELICIA SCOTT		4	40.00%
TIM SCOTT		4	40.00%
Write-in		2	20.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		10	
		Total	
TINA YADON	WRITE-IN	2	20.00%
Unresolved Write-In		0	0.00%